
LUNAR //LUNAR //

Environmentally friendly FSC certified solid timber frame

Seat cushions fully reversible

FEATURES

Molmic Comfort Support

Fabric fully upholstered

SEAT CUSHION

UPHOLSTERY

SIDE VIEW (CM)

BACK CUSHION

SCATTER

FEET

Molmic Feather Blend

Feather - plain

Timber legs

Seat Height Seat Depth Back Height Arm Height Leg Height Scatter size
42 65 71 71 4 55cm Square

DIMENSIONS (CM)

Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours.
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture.
Improvements or alterations to design, construct or dimensions may occue without notice.
Molmic PTY LTD ABN 35 400 631 463

  molmic.com.au
#australiamade

L  242  x  D  107  x  H 87 L  222  x  D  107  x  H  87 L  202  x  D  107  x  H  87

4 Seater 3 Seater 2.5 Seater

No sag steel sprung suspension

Back cushions fully reversible

NOTE: No alterations available
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DIMENSIONS (CM)

Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours.
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture.
Improvements or alterations to design, construct or dimensions may occue without notice.
Molmic PTY LTD ABN 35 400 631 463

  molmic.com.au
#australiamade

L  202  x  D  107  x  H 87 L  182  x  D  107  x  H  87 L  162  x  D  107  x  H  87 L  122  x  D  107  x  H  87

L  180  x  H  107  x  D  87 L  160  x  H  107  x  D  87 L  140  x  H  107  x  D  87 L  100  x  H  107  D  87

3 Seater Bench 2.5 Seater Bench 2 Seater Bench Single Bench

L  107  x  D  107  x  H  87 L  170  x  D  144  x  H  87 L  170  x  D  144  x  H  87

Corner Curve 1 Arm (LF) Curve 1 Arm (RF)

3 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF) 2.5 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF) 2 Seater 1 Arm (LF/RF) Single 1 Arm (LF/RF)

 170

 144

 170

 144

NOTE: No alterations available

L  107  x  D  107  x  H  42L  107  x  D  107  x  H  42

Ottoman Square (CNR)

L  107  x  D  107  x  H  42

Ottoman D-End (LF/RF) Ottoman Circle
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MODULAR COMBINATIONS

Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours.
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture.
Improvements or alterations to design, construct or dimensions may occue without notice.
Molmic PTY LTD ABN 35 400 631 463

  molmic.com.au
#australiamade

3 Seater 1 Arm (LF)

Curved 1 Arm (RF)

Curved 1 Arm (LF)

Single Bench

Curved 1 Arm (RF)

Curved 1 Arm (LF)

3 Seater Bench

Curved 1 Arm (RF)

Curved 1 Arm (LF)

Curved 1 Arm (RF)

107

372

309 514

314

107

107

107

107

309

440

340

520

144

144

144

144

NOTE: No alterations available

3 Seater 1 Arm (LF) 

Corner

3 Seater 1 Arm (RF) 

Ottoman Circle 

Ottoman D-End (LF) 

Single Bench x5 

Corner x2

Ottoman D-End (RF)

Ottoman Circle
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Refer to Molmic website for Timber Stains and Powdercoat colours.
All designs remain the intellectual property of Molmic Furniture.
Improvements or alterations to design, construct or dimensions may occue without notice.
Molmic PTY LTD ABN 35 400 631 463

  molmic.com.au
#australiamade

394

394

457

269

144

394

107

107

107

314 289

2 Seater 1 Arm (LF)

Corner

3 Seater Bench

Corner

2 Seater 1 Arm (RF)

NOTE: No alterations available

Ottoman D-End (LF) 

Single Bench Corner

3 Seater Bench

2.5 Seater 1 Arm (LF) 

Corner

3 Seater Bench

Ottoman D-End (RF)

Ottoman D-End (RF)

Curved 1 Arm (LF) 

3 Seater Bench 

Ottoman Square 
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